NYLON
 THREADED FITTINGS
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V01-003 6MM
V01-006 8MM
V01-010 10MM
V01-015 15MM
V01-020 20MM
V01-025 25MM
V01-032 32MM
V01-040 40MM
V01-050 50MM
V01-065 65MM
V01-080 80MM
V01-100 100MM
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V02-0603 8 X 6MM
V02-1003 10 X 8MM
V02-1006 10 X 6MM
V02-1506 15 X 6MM
V02-1510 15 X 10MM
V02-2010 20 X 10MM
V02-2015 20 X 15MM
V02-2515 25 X 15MM
V02-2520 25 X 20MM
V02-3220 32 X 20MM
V02-3225 32 X 25MM
V02-4020 40 X 20MM
V02-4025 40 X 25MM
V02-4032 40 X 32MM
V02-5020 50 X 20MM
V02-5025 50 X 25MM
V02-5032 50 X 32MM
V02-5040 50 X 40MM
V02-6550 65 X 50MM
V02-8040 80 X 40MM
V02-8050 80 X 50MM
V02-8065 80 X 65MM
V02-9050 100 X 50MM
V02-9065 100 X 65MM
V02-9080 100 X 80MM
Nipples
- Male BSP
Reducing Nipple -
Male BSP
Specifications
•	 Pressure	rating:	1600kPa	(6	-	50mm)
1200kPa
•	 (65mm)	1000kPa	(80	-	100mm).
•	 Maximum	operating	temperature	+60°C.
•	 Fittings	are	weather,	termite,	fungi	and
bacteria resistant.
Range
PARTS MATERIAL
Body	&	Back	Nut	 UV	stabilised	glass	fibre
 reinforced Nylon 6
Ribbed Rubber Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Washer
Low-friction poly Low density polyethylene
slip Washer
All Thread Tank  Polyethylene - all thread
Fitting
NYLON
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V03-015 15MM
V03-020 20MM
V03-025 25MM
V03-032 32MM
V03-040 40MM
V03-050 50MM
V03-065 65MM
V03-080 80MM
V03-100 100MM
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V04-1510 15 X 10MM
V04-2015 20 X 15MM
V04-2515 25 X 15MM
V04-2520 25 X 20MM
V04-3220 32 X 20MM
V04-3225 32 X 25MM
V04-4020 40 X 20MM
V04-4025 40 X 25MM
V04-4032 40 X 32MM
V04-5020 50 X 20MM
V04-5025 50 X 25MM
V04-5032 50 X 32MM
V04-5040 50 X 40MM
V04-6550 65 X 50MM
V04-8050 80 X 50MM
V04-8065 80 X 65MM
V04-9065 100 X 65MM
V04-9080 100 X 80MM
Sockets
- Female BSP
Reducing Sockets -
Female BSP
Range
 THREADED FITTINGS
Specifications
•	 Pressure	rating:	1600kPa	(6	-	50mm)
1200kPa
•	 (65mm)	1000kPa	(80	-	100mm).
•	 Maximum	operating	temperature	+60°C.
•	 Fittings	are	weather,	termite,	fungi	and
bacteria resistant.
PARTS MATERIAL
Body	&	Back	Nut	 UV	stabilised	glass	fibre
 reinforced Nylon 6
Ribbed Rubber Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Washer
Low-friction poly Low density polyethylene
slip Washer
All Thread Tank  Polyethylene - all thread
Fitting
NYLON
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V06-015 15MM
V06-020 20MM
V06-025 25MM
V06-032 32MM
V06-040 40MM
V06-050 50MM
V06-065 65MM
V06-080 80MM
V06-100 100MM
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V07-006 8MM
V07-010 10MM
V07-015 15MM
V07-020 20MM
V07-025 25MM
V07-032 32MM
V07-040 40MM
V07-050 50MM
V07-065 65MM
V07-080 80MM
V07-100 100MM
Cap - Female BSP
Plug - Male BSP
 THREADED FITTINGS
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V05-1506 15 X 6MM
V05-1510 15 X 10MM
V05-2006 20 X 6MM
V05-2010 20 X 10MM
V05-2015 20 X 15MM
V05-2515 25 X 15MM
V05-2520 25 X 20MM
V05-3220 32 X 20MM
V05-3225 32 X 25MM
V05-4020 40 X 20MM
V05-4025 40 X 25MM
V05-4032 40 X 32MM
V05-5015 50 X 15MM
V05-5020 50 X 20MM
V05-5025 50 X 25MM
V05-5032 50 X 32MM
V05-5040 50 X 40MM
V05-6540 65 X 40MM
V05-6550 65 X 50MM
V05-8040 80 X 40MM
V05-8050 80 X 50MM
V05-8065 80 X 65MM
V05-9050 100 X 50MM
V05-9065 100 X 65MM
V05-9080 100 X 80MM
Reducing Bush -
Male x Female BSP
Range
Specifications
•	 Pressure	rating:	1600kPa	(6	-	50mm)
1200kPa
•	 (65mm)	1000kPa	(80	-	100mm).
•	 Maximum	operating	temperature	+60°C.
•	 Fittings	are	weather,	termite,	fungi	and
bacteria resistant.
PARTS MATERIAL
Body	&	Back	Nut	 UV	stabilised	glass	fibre
 reinforced Nylon 6
Ribbed Rubber Washer Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Low-friction poly Low density polyethylene
slip Washer
All Thread Tank Fitting Polyethylene - all thread
NYLON
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V18-015 15MM
V18-020 20MM
V18-025 25MM
V18-032 32MM
V18-040 40MM
V18-050 50MM
V18-065 65MM
V18-080 80MM
V18-100 100MM
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V10-015 15MM
V10-020 20MM
V10-025 25MM
V10-032 32MM
V10-040 40MM
V10-050 50MM
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V21-1010 10MM X 3/8
V21-1515 15MM X 1/2
V21-2020 20MM X 3/4
V21-2525 25MM X 1”
V21-3232 32MM X 1¼”
V21-4040 40MM X 1½”
V21-5050 50MM X 2”
V21-6565 65MM X 2½”
V21-8080 80MM X 3”
V21-9100 100MM X 4”
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V23-015 15MM
V23-020 20MM
V23-025 25MM
V23-032 32MM
V23-040 40MM
V23-050 50MM
V23-080 80MM
V23-100 100MM
Tee
- Female BSP
90° Elbow
- Male x Female BSP
Hosetail
- Male BSP
Tank Fitting
- Female x Male BSP
 THREADED FITTINGS
PART NO. PRODUCT SIZE
V09-015 15MM
V09-020 20MM
V09-025 25MM
V09-032 32MM
V09-040 40MM
V09-050 50MM
V09-065 65MM
V09-080 80MM
V09-100 100MM
90° Elbow
- Female BSP
Specifications
•	 Pressure	rating:	1600kPa	(6	-	50mm)
1200kPa
•	 (65mm)	1000kPa	(80	-	100mm).
•	 Maximum	operating	temperature	+60°C.
•	 Fittings	are	weather,	termite,	fungi	and
bacteria resistant.
Range
PARTS MATERIAL
Body	&	Back	Nut	 UV	stabilised	glass	fibre
 reinforced Nylon 6
Ribbed Rubber Washer Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Low-friction poly Low density polyethylene
slip Washer
All Thread Tank Fitting Polyethylene - all thread